
Georgia Date:

User: krender Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 04/01/2017

to 08/21/2018

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600027-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

08/21/2018

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

SR 12 (COVINGTON HWY) AT LITHONIA INDUSTRIAL BLVD (CR 2989)

 

Contractor:

PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Date Let:

P. O. BOX 155 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

CONYERS GA 30012-0155 Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)922-8660 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY CO OF AMERICA

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

02/25/2016

03/01/2016

07/29/2016

01/11/2017

05/11/2018

457 Days

05/31/2017Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 7    Area: 01   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 69.37

317 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$620,859.70

$423,630.58

$23,525.57

96.21%

Counties:

DeKalb

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0010871      $620,859.70 $423,630.58 $23,525.57 96.21% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: krender Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 04/01/2017

to 08/21/2018

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600027-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

08/21/2018

Project Number: 0010871      SR 12 - OPERAT IMPROV

 

0010871                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $477,867.28 $477,867.28 $0.00

Non-Participating $119,466.85 $119,466.85 $0.00

Total Earnings $597,334.13 $597,334.13 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $597,334.13 $597,334.13 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $597,334.13 $597,334.13

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


