Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia		Date: 08/21/2018		1/2018	
User: krender		Department of Transportation		Page 1 of 2			
		Estimate Sumr	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A1600027-0	Estimate Nur	nber: 0009		Pa	ay Period:	04/01/2017
						to	08/21/2018
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		457	Days	
SR 12 (COVINGTON I	HWY) AT LITHONIA	INDUSTRIAL BLVD (Elapsed Calende	er Days:	317	Days	
			Percent Time:		69.37		
District: 7		Area: 01					
Contractor:							
PITTMAN CONSTRUC	TION COMPANY		Date Let:			01/22/2016	
P. O. BOX 155			Date Awarded:			01/22/2016	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		02/25/2016	
			Date Notice to F	Proceed:		03/01/2016	
CONYERS		GA 30012-0155	Date Work Bega	an:		07/29/2016	
Phone: (770)922-866	60		Date Time Stop	ped:	(01/11/2017	
()	-		Date Accepted:			05/11/2018	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	e: (05/31/2017	
Surety Co: TRAVELE	ERS CASUALTY AN	D SURETY CO OF A	MERICA				
Current Contract Amo	ount	620,859.70	Counties:				
Original Contract Ame			DeKalb				
Funds Available		\$23.525.57					
Percent Complete		96.21%					
Project	Current Project Amount	Original	Project	Percent		Project	

NumberProject AmountProject AmountFunds AvailableCompletePayable0010871\$620,859.70\$423,630.58\$23,525.5796.21%\$0.00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 08/21/2018		
User: krender	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA1600027-0	Estimate Number: 0009	Pay Period: 04/01/2017		
		to 08/21/2018		

Project Number:

0010871

SR 12 - OPERAT IMPROV

Federal State Project Number: 0010871

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$477,867.28	\$477,867.28	\$0.00
Ion-Participating	\$119,466.85	\$119,466.85	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$597,334.13	\$597,334.13	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$597,334.13	\$597,334.13	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
₋iq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$597,334.13	\$597,334.13	
	т	\$0.00	

Total Payable: